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FRÅGOR VID UPPLÄGG AV ANLÄGGNING
QUESTIONS FOR REGISTER A PIECE OF EQUIPMENT

1. Är detta en ny anläggning? (om det gäller en befintlig anläggning hoppa till fråga 10, sid 3)
Is this a new piece of equipment? (if this is regarding an existing piece of equipment, please move forward to questions  10-12, page 3)

Svar/ Answer:

2. a) Är det en pågående nyanläggning som kommer att byggas upp under en viss period?
Is there a construction in progress which will be built up over a certain period of time?

Svar/ Answer:

b) Under hur lång period beräknas byggandet pågå?
How long a period is calculated for this construction to be done?

Svar/ Answer:

c) Kommer den att ägas av KTH?
Will it be owned by KTH?

Svar/ Answer:

3. a) Är det en pågående nyanläggning, egen utveckling?
Is there a construction in progress, own development?

Svar/ Answer:

b) Under hur lång period beräknas byggandet pågå?
How long a period is calculated for this construction to be done?

Svar/ Answer:

c) Kommer den att ägas av KTH?
Will it be owned by KTH?
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NY ANLÄGGNING
NEW EQUIPMENT


4. Vad ska den heta i anläggningsregistret (tydlig beskrivning för att kunna hitta den vid inventering)?
What is the name of the equipment (this will appears in the register and has to be a name that is easy to locate when doing the inventory) 

Svar/ Answer:

5. När kommer den att tas i bruk? Datum?
When will it be operational? Dates?

Svar/ Answer:

6. Hur lång beräknas nyttjandeperioden vara?
For how long will it be in use?

Svar/ Answer:

7. Var kommer den att vara placerad? 
Where will it be located?

Svar/ Answer:

8. Kommer det komma fler fakturor till anläggningen, dvs. är detta en delfaktura? Har det kommit fakturor tidigare?
Will there be more invoices to this piece of equipment, i.e. is this a partial invoice?

Svar/ Answer:

9. Är anläggningen finansierad av statlig motpart och ingår i ett avtal/kontrakt?
Is the equipment funded by government counterpart and is part of an agreement/contract?

Svar/ Answer:




BEFINTLIG ANLÄGGNING
EXISTING FACILITY


10. Vad heter den i anläggningsregistret?
What is the name in the register?

Svar/ Answer:

11. Vid nya delar till anläggningen – är det delar som ska bytas ut eller är det nya delar som höjer värdet eller nyttjandeperioden på anläggningen?
New parts – are the parts for replacing broken parts, or is it new parts that will increase the value and/or life-span of the equipment?

Svar/ Answer:

12. Är anläggningen finansierad av statlig motpart och ingår i ett avtal/kontrakt?
Is the equipment funded by government counterpart and is part of an agreement/contract?

Svar/ Answer:
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